
Aluminum body

Poly carbonate Cover

Replaceable LED strips

Isolated LED driver

Easy maintenance

FEATURES:

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

Color:White,Silver,Black   

OPTIONS:

Aluminum Housing Surface Mounted Series

WARRANTY

YEAR5
AVERAGE

RATED LIFE

50,000
HOURS 83

WARRANTYMODEL NO. WATTAGE
DIMENSION
L * W * H(mm) LUMENS

CIP-LED10-SOPC(F)

CIP-LED20-SOPC(F)

10W

20W

579x51x65

1189x51x65

CRICOLOR
BEAM 
ANGLEVOLTAGE

CIP-LED30-SOPC(F)

CIP-LED40-SOPC(F)

CIP-LED25-SOPC(F)

CIP-LED30-SOPC(F)

CIP-LED50-SOPC(F)

30W

40W

25W

30W

50W

1189x51x65

1189x51x65

1475x51x65

1475x51x65

1475x51x65

CIP-LED60-SOPC(F)

CIP-LED40-SOPC(F)

CIP-LED80-SOPC(F)

60W

40W

80W

1475x51x65

2369x51x65

2369x51x65

CRI>83

CRI>90

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

120° 5 years

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

115Lm/W

140Lm/W

CIP Lighting 803-766-0243 info@ciplighting.com www.ciplighting.com 

Aluminum Body 

Poly carbonate Cover

Replaceable LED strips

Isolated LED driver

Easy maintenance

FEATURES:

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

Color:White,Silver,Black

CIP-LED10-SOPC(FS)

CIP-LED20-SOPC(FS)

CIP-LED30-SOPC(FS)

CIP-LED40-SOPC(FS)

CIP-LED25-SOPC(FS)

CIP-LED30-SOPC(FS)

CIP-LED50-SOPC(FS)

10W

20W

30W

40W

25W

30W

50W

579x51x65

1189x51x65

1189x51x65

1189x51x65

1475x51x65

1475x51x65

1475x51x65

CIP-LED60-SOPC(FS)

CIP-LED40-SOPC(FS)

CIP-LED80-SOPC(FS)

60W

40W

80W

1475x51x65

2369x51x65

2369x51x65

Suspended Mounted Series

WARRANTY

YEAR5
AVERAGE

RATED LIFE

50,000
HOURS 83

MODEL NO. WATTAGE
DIMENSION
L * W * H(mm) LUMENSCRICOLOR

BEAM 
ANGLE WARRANTYVOLTAGE

CRI>83

CRI>90

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

120° 5 years

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

115Lm/W

140Lm/W



Aluminum Body 

Poly carbonate Cover

Replaceable LED strips

Isolated LED driver

Easy maintenance

FEATURES:

MODEL NO. WATTAGE

CIP-LED10-SOPC

CIP-LED20-SOPC

CIP-LED30-SOPC

CIP-LED40-SOPC

CIP-LED25-SOPC

CIP-LED30-SOPC

CIP-LED50-SOPC

10W

20W

30W

40W

25W

30W

50W

579x51x65

1189x51x65

1189x51x65

1189x51x65

1474x51x65

1474x51x65

1474x51x65

CIP-LED60-SOPC

CIP-LED40-SOPC

CIP-LED80-SOPC

60W

40W

80W

1474x51x65

2369x51x65

2369x51x65

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

Color:White,Silver,Black

Suspended Mounted Series

WARRANTY

YEAR5
AVERAGE

RATED LIFE

50,000
HOURS 83

DIMENSION
L * W * H(mm) LUMENSCRICOLOR

BEAM 
ANGLE WARRANTYVOLTAGE

CRI>83

CRI>90

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

120° 5 years

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

115Lm/W

140Lm/W

Aluminum Body 

Poly carbonate Cover

Replaceable LED strips

Isolated LED driver

Easy maintenance

FEATURES:

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI   

Microwave motion sensor

Emergency battery back up

Color:White,Silver,Black

OPTIONS:

Suspended Mounted Series

WARRANTY

YEAR5
AVERAGE

RATED LIFE

50,000
HOURS 83

MODEL NO.

CIP-LED220-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED320-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED225-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED230-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED245-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED250-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED240-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED260-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED440-SOPC(S)

WATTAGE
DIMENSION
L * W * H(mm) LUMENS

40W

60W

50W

60W

90W

100W

80W

1188x83x92

1188x83x92

1474x83x92

1474x83x92

1474x83x92

1474x83x92

2372x83x92

120W

160W

2372x83x92

2372x83x92

CRI

CRI>83

CRI>90

COLOR

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

BEAM 
ANGLE

120°

WARRANTY

5 years

VOLTAGE

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

115Lm/W

140Lm/W

CIP Lighting 803-766-0243 info@ciplighting.com www.ciplighting.com 



Aluminum Body 

Poly carbonate Cover + Plastic Louver

Replaceable LED strips

Built-in LED driver

Easy maintenance

FEATURES:

MODEL NO. WATTAGE

CIP-LED10-SOPC(G)

CIP-LED20-SOPC(G)

CIP-LED30-SOPC(G)

CIP-LED40-SOPC(G)

CIP-LED25-SOPC(G)

CIP-LED30-SOPC(G)

CIP-LED50-SOPC(G)

10W

20W

30W

40W

25W

30W

50W

565x49x64

1125x49x64

1125x49x64

1125x49x64

1405x49x64

1405x49x64

1405x49x64

CIP-LED60-SOPC(G)

CIP-LED40-SOPC(G)

CIP-LED80-SOPC(G)

60W

40W

80W

1405x49x64

2245x49x64

2245x49x64

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

Color:White,Silver,Black

3-CCT turnable

Wattage switchable

Bluetooth remote control

Suspended Mounted Series

WARRANTY

YEAR5
AVERAGE

RATED LIFE

50,000
HOURS 83

DIMENSION
L * W * H(mm) LUMENSCRICOLOR

BEAM 
ANGLE WARRANTYVOLTAGE

CRI>83

CRI>90

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

120° 5 years

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

115Lm/W

140Lm/W

Aluminum Body 

Plastic Reflector

Replaceable LED strips

Built-in LED driver

Easy maintenance

FEATURES:

MODEL NO. WATTAGE

CIP-LED10-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED20-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED30-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED40-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED25-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED30-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED50-SOPC(S)

10W

20W

30W

40W

25W

30W

50W

576x49x64

1147x49x64

1147x49x64

1147x49x64

1434x49x64

1434x49x64

1434x49x64

CIP-LED60-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED40-SOPC(S)

CIP-LED80-SOPC(S)

60W

40W

80W

1434x49x64

2292x49x64

2292x49x64

Dimmable: TRIAC, 0/1-10V, DALI

Color:White,Silver,Black

Wattage switchable

Bluetooth remote control

Suspended Mounted Series

WARRANTY

YEAR5
AVERAGE

RATED LIFE

50,000
HOURS 83

DIMENSION
L * W * H(mm) LUMENSCRICOLOR

BEAM 
ANGLE WARRANTYVOLTAGE

CRI>83

CRI>90

3000K

4000K

5000K

6500K

120° 5 years

100-277V

120-347V

220-240V

115Lm/W

140Lm/W

CIP Lighting 803-766-0243 info@ciplighting.com www.ciplighting.com 




